



### KODAK Film Camera M38

Product specification:  
 Film Format: 135 Film (24x36mm)  
 ISO 200 / 400  
 Optics Lens: 31mm, F=10, 1 element  
 Focusing: Focus Free, 1m ~ ∞  
 Shutter Speed: 1 / 120s  
 Built-in Flash Push Switch - 120uf  
 Film Transport: Manual wind and rewind  
 View Finder: Field = 70%  
 Power Source: 1AAA-Alkaline Battery  
 Dimensions: 114(W) x 63 (H) x 35 (D) mm  
 Weight: 116.5 gram  
 Main Plastic Material: ABS

### KODAK 底片相機 M38

產品規格:  
 底片規格: 135 底片(24x36mm)  
 ISO 200 / 400  
 光學鏡頭: 31mm, F=10, 1 element  
 拍攝有效距離: 免對焦, 1米 -無限遠  
 快門速度: 1 / 120s  
 內置閃光燈與開關 電容量 - 120uf  
 捲片: 手動捲片  
 取景器: 取景率 = 70%  
 電池: 1 AAA - 鹼性電池  
 尺寸 (mm): 114(W) x 63 (H) x 35 (D)  
 重量 (g): 116.5  
 材質: ABS  
 台灣進口商: 台灣中諾有限公司  
 電話: (02)2627-8800  
 台灣台北市內湖區瑞光路408號10樓

### KODAK 胶卷相机 M38

产品规格:  
 胶卷规格: 135 胶卷(24x36mm)  
 ISO 200 / 400  
 光学镜头: 31mm, F=10, 1 element  
 拍摄有效距离: 免对焦, 1米 -无限远  
 快门速度: 1 / 120s  
 内置闪光灯与开关 电容量 - 120uf  
 胶片: 手动倒片、卷片  
 取景器: 取景率 = 70%  
 电池: 1 AAA - 碱性电池  
 尺寸 (mm): 114(W) x 63 (H) x 35 (D)  
 重量 (g): 116.5  
 材质: ABS

### KODAK Пленочная камера M38

Спецификация продукта:  
 Формат пленки: 135 пленка (24x36 мм)  
 ISO 200/400  
 Оптика Объектива: 31мм, F = 10, 1 элемент  
 Фокусировка: без фокусировки, 1 м - ∞  
 Выдержка: 1/120 с  
 Встроенный киноплочный переключатель вспышки - 120 мкФ  
 Транспортировка пленки: ручная перематка  
 Средство просмотра: Поле = 70%  
 Источник питания: 1AAA- щелочная батарея  
 Размеры: 114 (Ш) x 63 (В) x 35 (Г) мм  
 Вес: 116,5 грамм  
 Основной пластиковый материал: АБС-пластик

### KODAK 필름카메라 M38

제품 사양:  
 필름 사양: 135 필름(24x36mm)  
 감도: ISO 200 / 400  
 광학렌즈: 31mm, F=10 1 element  
 유포: 촬영거리: 자유초점, 1m ~ ∞  
 셔터속도: 1/120초  
 플래시(Push 스위치 내장) - 120uf  
 필름 이송방법: 수동감기 및 뒤감기  
 뷰 파인더: 70% 비율  
 전원: 1개 AAA-알카리건전지  
 (건전지는 포함되어 있지 않습니다)  
 카메라 사이즈(mm): 114(W) X 63(H) X 35(D)  
 무게: 116.5g  
 재질: ABS  
 수입원: (주)나리시스템 / 02)3141-9660  
 (서울특별시 금천구 가산디지털2로 156, 6층)

### KODAK フィルムカメラ M38

製品仕様:  
 フィルムフォーマット: 135 フィルム (24x36mm)  
 ISO 200 / 400  
 光学レンズ: 31mm, F=10, 1枚構成  
 撮影距離範囲: フォーカスフリー, 1m-無限遠  
 シャッタースピード: 1 / 120s  
 ビルトインフラッシュ: 120uf  
 フィルム巻き取り方式: 手動巻き取り  
 ビューファインダー: 視野率 = 70%  
 電池: 単4形 1本使用  
 寸法 (mm): 114(W) x 63 (H) x 35 (D)  
 重量 (g): 116.5  
 材質: ABS

### KODAK กล้องฟิล์มโกดัก M38

ผลิตภัณฑ์: ประเทศจีน  
 ผู้นำเข้า: บริษัท โซโน พรอมิส์ (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด  
 ที่อยู่ผู้นำเข้า: 230 ซอยดาววอร์ ชั้น 7 ถนนรัชดาภิเษก แขวงหัวขวาง เขตหัวขวาง กรุงเทพมหานคร 10320  
 โทร: 02 694 0145  
 วัสดุ: ภายนอกด้วยพลาสติกคุณภาพสูง  
 คุณสมบัติของผลิตภัณฑ์:  
 ขนาดและสามารโผลง: ฟิล์ม 135 (24x36 มม.)  
 ความไวแสง: 200 / 400  
 เลนส์กล้อง: 31 มม., F=10, 1 element  
 ระยะความชัด: Focus Free, 1m ~ ∞  
 ความเร็วชัตเตอร์: 1 / 120s  
 ไฟแฟลช: แฟลชในตัว กำลังไฟ - 120uf  
 วิธีการเลื่อนฟิล์ม: หมุนและรอกกลับด้วยมือ  
 ช่องมองภาพ: Field = 70%  
 แหล่งพลังงาน: แบตเตอรี่อัลคาไลน์ AAA  
 ขนาดกล้อง: 114(W) x 63 (H) x 35 (D) มม.  
 น้ำหนัก: 116.5 กรัม  
 วัสดุหลัก: พลาสติก ABS

### KODAK Appareil photo argentique M38

Spécification de produit:  
 Format de film : 135 films (24 x 36 mm)  
 ISO 200 / 400  
 Lentille optique : 31 mm, F=10, 1 élément  
 Mise au point : mise au point gratuite, 1 m ~ ∞  
 Vitesse d'obturation : 1 / 120s  
 Interrupteur pousseur flash intégré - 120 uf  
 Transport de film : enroulement et rembobinage manuels  
 View Finder : Champ = 70 %  
 Source d'alimentation : 1 AAA- pile alcaline  
 Dimensions : 114 (L) x 63 (H) x 35 (P) mm  
 Poids : 116,5 grammes  
 Matière plastique principale : ABS

### KODAK Filmkamera M38

Produktspezifikation:  
 Filmformat: 135er Film (24x36mm)  
 ISO 200 / 400  
 Optiklinse: 31 mm, F=10, 1 Element  
 Fokussierung: Fokusfrei, 1m ~ ∞  
 Verschlusszeit: 1/120s  
 Eingebaute Blitz-Druckschalter - 120uf  
 Filmtransport: Manuelles Auf- und Rückspulen  
 View Finder: Field = 70%  
 Stromquelle: TAAA-Alkalibatterie  
 Abmessungen: 114 (B) x 63 (H) x 35 (T) mm  
 Gewicht: 116,5 Gramm  
 Hauptplasticmaterial: ABS

### KODAK Film Camera M38

Productspecificatie:  
 Film formaat: 135 Film (24x36mm)  
 ISO 200 / 400  
 Optiek Lens: 31 mm, F=10, 1 element  
 Scherpstellen: focus vrij, 1m ~ ∞  
 Sluitertijd: 1 / 120s  
 Ingebouwd flits drukschakelaar - 120uf  
 Film transport: handmatig opwinden en terugspullen  
 View Finder: Veld = 70%  
 Stroombron: TAAA-alkaline batterij  
 Afmetingen: 114(B) x 63 (H) x 35 (D) mm  
 Gewicht: 116,5 gram  
 Hoofdkunststof: ABS

### KODAK Câmera de filme M38

Especificação do produto:  
 Formato de filme: 135 Filme (24x36 mm)  
 ISO 200/400  
 Lente óptica: 31 mm, F = 10, 1 elemento  
 Focando: Foco Livre, 1m ~ ∞  
 Velocidade do obturador: 1 / 120s  
 Interruptor Flash embutido - 120uf  
 Transporte de filme: vento manual e rebobinamento  
 View Finder: Field = 70%  
 Fonte de alimentação: TAAA- bateria alcalina  
 Dimensões: 114 (L) x 63 (A) x 35 (P) mm  
 Peso: 116,5 grammas  
 Material plástico principal: ABS

### KODAK Fotocamera M38

Specifiche di prodotto:  
 Formato pellicola: 135 Pellicola (24x36mm)  
 ISO 200 / 400  
 Ottica Lente: 31mm, F=10, 1 elemento  
 Messa a fuoco: messa a fuoco libera, 1 m ~ ∞  
 Velocità dell'otturatore: 1/120s  
 Interruttore a pulsante flash incorporato - 120uf  
 Trasporto della pellicola: carica manuale e riavvolgimento  
 View Finder: campo = 70%  
 Fonte di alimentazione: batteria alcalina TAAA  
 Dimensioni: 114 (L) x 63 (A) x 35 (P) mm  
 Peso: 116,5 grammi  
 Materiale plastico principale: ABS



View KODAK Licensing Products



PVC 재활용: 어려움



Product Code: DA00236



4 897120 490103

\* The Kodak trademark, logo and trade dress are used under license from Eastman Kodak Company

香港中諾集團 Sino Promise Group  
 產品網址: <http://www.sinopromise.com/KODAKFILMCAMERA-M38.php>

Made in China

M38-BC1-KD-20200302R01

Size: 160 X 214mm